
LCDC Group / Organisation Name of Town / 
Village area

Amount awarded by LCDC
Offaly Chatters & Matters Womens Shed (Travelling 

Community)

Tullamore 2,190.71

Offaly Clara Womens Group Clara 2,190.71

Offaly Edenderry Women's Shed Edenderry 2,190.71

Offaly Kilcormac Craft Group Kilcormac 2,190.71

Offaly Kilcormac Killoughey Camogie Club Kilcormac/ Killoughey 2,190.71

Offaly Kilcormac Killoughey LGFA Kilcormac/ Killoughey 2,190.71

Offaly Lusmagh Camogie Club Lusmagh 2,190.71

Offaly Offaly Camogie Grounds Company Ltd Carig 2,190.71

Offaly Shinrone Camogie Club Shinrone 2,000.00

Offaly St. Manchan’s Ladies Football Club Ballycumber 1,000.00

Offaly The Tullamore AV Women's Group Tullamore 1,192.79

Offaly Tullamore Camogie Club - Caman N Chats Tullamore 2,190.71

Offaly Tullamore Womens Shed Tullamore 2,190.71

Offaly Woman Circle Midlands Tullamore 1,000.00


